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BT RAR—YRENT—IL
B AGEER

#xNo. 68 mFE BF 4x100m TU—YL— BA LR

B dR/K F—L& FE R T ERE= GiLE3
50m 100m BA
1 2/4 ® h& 4:03. 65 3/8
s HE 2 (- ) 27. 61 57. 51 57.51
=H &= == (——— ) 31.22 1:05.27  2:02.78
HiE AKX ==] (———- ) 30.89  1:06.05  3:08.83
i N f3 (- ) 26.15 54.82  4:03.65
2 2/5 EHEEER & 4:13.18 1/17
B OKiE ==] (——— ) 29.87  1:01.54  1:01.54
XH &z 2 (— ) 32.00 1:07.15  2:08.69
Ny EE f3 (- ) 30. 21 1:03. 11 3:11.80
WA #BA 2 (—- ) 29.07 1:01.38  4:13.18
3 2/3 IEERE & 4:17. 34 6/6
ING [ERE 2 (—- ) 28. 71 1:01.23  1:01.23
WA AR f2 (- ) 31.58  1:05.83  2:07.06
& BX f3 (- ) 31.42  1:06.61  3:13.67
mg Fl— f2 (- ) 20.54  1:03.67  4:17.34
4 2/6 fHEEFEB e 4:20.12 5/5
ml EN 12 (——- ) 29.64  1:01.31  1:01.31
BE Er 12 (- ) 32.33  1:10.36  2:11.67
BEE =K f2 (- ) 32.76  1:08.22  3:19.89
AR &4 f3 (- ) 28.26  1:00.23  4:20.12
5 2/2 &R=E & 4:24.10 4/4
HE RFE f3 (- ) 27.24 56. 85 56. 85
B8R 1A f3 (- ) 32.83  1:08.58  2:05.43
INK FA 3 (— ) 31.05 1:05.58  3:11.01
AR EX f3  (—— ) 33.54  1:13.09  4:24.10
6 2/7 LLB5 = 4:29.39 3/3
RF WK f3 (- ) 32.42  1:07.27  1:07.27
LH 15T 2 (- ) 30.48  1:04.60  2:11.87
FEFEA 12 (——- ) 31.30  1:06.11  3:17.98
RO BEE 3 (—— ) 33.33  1:11.41  4:29.39
7 1/4 #H & 4:36. 45 2/2
E#E EE 3 (- ) 35.49  1:12.17  1:12.17
410 & 3 (- ) 33.86  1:10.36  2:22.53
A FEHt 12 (——- ) 34.46  1:12.67  3:35.20
Ak Mx 12 (——- ) 28.95  1:01.25  4:36.45
8 1/3 BHBRER g 5:01. 80 1/1
HaE MmTE f2 (- ) 30. 71 1:05.22  1:05.22
FE WL 2 (- ) 39.09  1:22.93  2:28.15
WA g 12 (——- ) 34.36  1:11.75  3:39.90
£ BE f2 (- ) 39.30  1:21.90  5:01.80
OPEN 1/5 £hEEFEA & 5:32. 86
Al EX f1 (- ) 37.31  1:15.32  1:15.32
B’ 1’3 == N ) 36.39  1:17.18  2:32.50
AR BER =] (—— ) 40.96  1:27.12  3:59.62
E&NI#— 12 (——- ) 43. 61 1:33.24  5:32.86
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